9 Hole Play at D’Arcy Ranch

Book your 9 holes of golf online at
or call the Proshop 403-938-4455
ext. 107 (7) seven days in advance starting at 7am.

Cost: 9 holes 34.00

(includes warm up balls & GST) Power Cart

12.00 per person

Times and days will vary so check the website for
updates.
All nine holes will start on the 10t Tee
unless otherwise stated.
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Monday, April 24
Tuesday, April 25

Wednesday, April 26
Friday, April 28
Saturday, April 29
Sunday, April 30
Monday, May 1
Tuesday, May 2
Wednesday, May 3
Thursday, May 4
Friday, May 5
Saturday, May 6
Sunday, May 7
Wednesday, May 10
Thursday, May 11
Friday, May 12
Saturday, May 13
Sunday, May 14

Monday, May 15

1:30PM-2:00PM
1:30PM-2:00PM

1:30PM-2:00PM
9:00AM-9:30AM
8:00AM-9:00AM
8:00AM-9:00AM
1:30PM-2:00PM
1:30PM-2:00PM
1:30PM-2:00PM
8:00AM-8:30AM
8:00AM-8:45AM
8:00AM-8:45AM
8:00AM-8:45AM
1:30PM-2:00PM
7:00AM-7:30AM
7:00AM-7:30AM
7:00AM-8:00AM
7:00AM-8:00AM

1:30PM-2:00PM

Tuesday, May 16
Thursday, May 18

Friday, May 19
Saturday, May 20
Sunday, May 21
Monday, May 22
Wednesday, May 24
Friday, May 26
Saturday, May 27
Sunday, May 28
Monday, May 29
Tuesday, May 30

Wednesday, May 31

12:45PM-1:30PM
7:15AM-7:45AM

6:45AM-7:30PM

6:37AM-7:37AM

6:37AM-7:37AM

6:37AM-7:37AM

12:15PM-1:15PM

1:30PM-2:15PM

6:37AM-7:45AM

6:37AM-7:45AM

12:45PM-1:15PM

12:45PM-1:30PM

12:15PM-1:15PM



